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TILES 12/24

GLASS MOSAIC
LUMAK

Latest collection LUMAK is inspired by the delicate beauty of feathers, in relaxing tones combined with elegant metallic reflections.
The 6 new glass mosaic models produced with the most advanced techniques in the highest mountains of the Basque Country. The
new premium Lumak references are available in 2.5x2.5cm and 5x5cm and are presented on our polyurethane cord support, which
provides reliability during the installation.

Note: There may be a slight deviation in colour between batches. We always recommend to order the entire swimming pool
files in one go and fo ensure the batch number is the same of all tiles before starting installation.

Dimensions & colours
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LM-04 KIWI LM-05 FLAMINGO LM-06 FALCON
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LM-01 SWAN

LM-02 DOVE

LM-03 ALBATROS

LM-04 KIWI

LM-05 FLAMINGO

Whites, Browns,Ochres
Whites, Grays
Blues, Whites, Grays

Yellows, Whites, Grays,
Greens

Blues, Whites, Reds,

White, Light Gray

White, Light Gray

Light blue, White,
Light gray

White, Light Gray

2.5x2.5

2.5x2.5

2.5x2.5

2.5x2.5

2.5x2.5

Smooth, Textured
Smooth, Textured

Smooth, Textured

Smooth, Textured

Smooth, Textured

PACKING
SHEETSIZE | (SHEETS W'i('g“T
PER BOX)

31.5X46.8

31.5X46.8

31.5X46.8

31.5X46.8

31.5X46.8

g Products
(cms)

19.48

19.48

19.48

19.48

19.48

Head Office

Pinks
LM-06 FALCON

Whites, Grays

White, Light Gray

White, Light Gray

AQUA S.p.A

42018 San Martino in Rio, Reggio Emilia
Italy - Via Crotti, 1

P: +39 0522 695805/85 - F +39 0522 646160
aqua@aqua.it | www.aqua.it

@ Branches

AQUA S.p.A - POOL DIVISION

46043 Castiglione d. Stiviere, Mantova - Italy
P +39 0376 671973 - F +39 0376 940139
infopools@aqua.it | www.aqua.it

2.5x2.5 Smooth, Textured 31.5 X 46.8 19.48

AQUA

AQUA WATER SYSTEMS LTD

Unit 135 Oak Drive Hartlebury Trading Estate,
Worcestershire, DY10 4JB

P : +44 (0)1299 251050, F : +44 (0)1299 253704
sales@askaqua.co.uk | www.askaqua.co.uk

AQUA FILTRACION S.A.

Pol. Ind. Castellbisbal Sud 08755
Castellbisbal, Barcelona

P :+34 (0)93 7711855, F : +34 (0)93 7711772
info@aqua.es | www.aqua.es

AQUA SU ARITIMI SAN. VE MUH. TIC. LTD. STI.
Ferhatpasa Mahallesi Maresal Fevzi Cakmak
Cad. No:45 Pk.34888 Atasehir / Istanbul - Turkey
P :+90 216 661 60 60, F: +90 216 661 68 50
info@aqua.com.ir | www.aqua.com.ir

AQUA MIDDLE EAST FZC

1J-07/4 and 1J-07/3 - Hamriyah Free Zone
P.O.Box 42585 Sharjah - United Arab Emirates
P :+971 6 526 0563, F : +971 6 526 0564
contact@aqua-me.ae

wWww.agqua-me.ae

AQUA WATER SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD
4A/4B/4C-,Puttappa Industrial Estate
Mahadevapura Post, White Field Road,
Bangalore 560 048

P :0091 804152 1313, F: 0091 80 4152 1414
contact@aquaindia.in | sales@aquaindia.in
www.aquaindia.in

AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

AQUA GROUP RUS

Jiuridical Address:

107014, Egerskaya str, 1, Moscow, Russia
Residence Address:

127081, Chermianskaya str, 3, Moscow, Russia
P :+7 495 6458078, F : +7 495 969 2413
mail@aqua-italy.ru | www.aqua-italy-ru
www.aqua.it

AQUA GROUP LLC
Office : Regus — Sarayat EL Maadi, Egypt

Management & Warehouse : Plot no 2-2nd service

axe, 2nd Industrial Zone, October, Egypt
P: +20 2 3820 2259 | info@aqua.eg

AQUA-ME.AE

AQUA ME - DATA SHEET 12/24 - GLASS MOSAIC LUMAK V01_30.09.25



